Quick 21 ppm Print Speeds
Print speeds of up to 21 ppm and first print out time of as fast
as 8.5 seconds means you’ll spend more time printing and less
time waiting.
Compact and Quiet
The SCX-3405W is our most compact MFP yet. With a footprint
of just 15.3” W x 10.8” D x 9.8” H, it’ll fit comfortably on a desk
or bookshelf. And at sound levels of less than 50dBA, you won’t
notice it’s there until you need it.
Wireless Printing
Wireless printing means you can place the compact SCX-
3405W anywhere in your office. It also makes sharing the MFP
with multiple computers simple.
One-Touch Wireless Setup
The SCX-3405W’s One-Touch WPS button (Wi-Fi Protected
Setup) lets you connect quickly and easily. Press the WPS
button on your router and the WPS button on your SCX-3405W,
and your MFP automatically configures and connects to your
wireless network.
10,000-Page Monthly Duty Cycle
With a monthly duty cycle of 10,000 pages, you can count on
your Samsung printer to be there for you when you need it.
ECO Button
The one-touch ECO button allows you to customize your output
to save toner and paper.
Learn more } 1-866-SAM4BIZ | samsung.com/printer or samsung.com/business
There’s still room in your shopping cart for
a professional image.
SCX-3405W Multi-Function Printer
Our Most Compact and Efficient Multi-Function Printer
It’s our smallest, most compact MFP. And it’ll provide you with nothing short of
a big, professional image. With a footprint of just 15.3” W x 10.8” D x 9.8” H,  the
Samsung SCX-3405W print/copy/scan MFP prints up to 10,000 sharp, professional
pages a month. It’s wireless, so you can set it up virtually anywhere in your home
or small office. Smart features like one-touch wireless setup save you time,
while an ECO button prints two-sided copies more efficiently, to save you paper
and toner. And of course, the SCX-3405W comes standard with the exceptional
durability and reliability that Samsung is known for. The Samsung SCX-3405W.
Business. Innovated.
SCX-3405W
Multi-Function
Printer
Product Model Number SCX-3405W
Function 3-in-1 Printer
Value Added Features WPS (Wireless Protected Setup), ECO button, Easy Printer Manager
Print Speed (Mono) Up to 21 ppm in Letter
Emulation SPL (Samsung Printer Language)
Resolution Up to 1200 x 1200 dpi effective output
First Page Out Time Less than 8.5 sec from Ready
Duplex Print Manual with guidance
Copy Copy Speed Up to 21 ppm in Letter
First Copy Out Time As fast as 14 seconds
Zoom Range 25% to 400%
Multi Copy 1-99
Copy Features ID Card Copy
Scan Scan Method Color CIS
Resolution Optical 600 x 600 dpi
Enhanced 4800 x 4800 dpi
Network Scan Yes
Paper Handling Input Capacity 150 sheets
Output Capacity 100 sheets face down
Media Size 3" x 5" – 8.5" x 14"
Media Type Plain, Envelope, Labels, Card Stock, Thick, Thin, Cotton, Color, Preprinted, Recycled, Bond, Archive
Media Weight 16 - 43 lbs.
ADF Capacity N/A (Flatbed only)
General Processor 433 MHz
Memory 64 MB
OS Compatibility Windows 7/Vista/XP/2008/2003/2000, Various Linux, Unix, Mac 10.4 and up
Interface Hi-Speed USB 2.0, Wireless 802.11 b/g/n, Wi-Fi Direct
Noise Level Less than 50 dBA (Printing and Copying), Less than 26 dBA Standby
Monthly Duty Cycle 10,000 pages
Dimensions (W x D x H) 15.3" x 10.8" x 9.8"
Weight 14.7 lbs.
User Interface 16 x 2 Line LCD (w/o backlight)
Power
Consumption
Average Operation Less than 310W
Sleep Mode Less than1.6W
Standby Mode Less than 30W
Consumables Toner Standard Toner: Average Cartridge Yield 1,500 standard pages (MLT-D101S)
Initial Toner: Average Cartridge Yield 700 standard pages
Declared cartridge yield in accordance with ISO/IEC 19752
Product Support: 1-800-SAMSUNG
 1-866-SAM-4BIZ
©2012 Samsung Electronics America, Inc. Samsung is a registered mark of Samsung Electronics Corp., Ltd. Specifications
and design are subject to change without notice. Non-metric weights and measurements are approximate. All brand, product,
service names and logos are trademarks and or registered trademarks of their respective manufacturers and companies. See
samsung.com for detailed information. Printed in USA. PNT-SCX3405WWALMARTDSHT-APR12T
For complete product information and accessories, visit samsung.com/printer or samsung.com/business
SAMSUNG Toner Recycling Program
samsung.com/starus
MLT-D101S
Black Standard Toner Cartridge, 1,500-page yield
KEY SPECIFICATIONS For complete product specifications, visit samsung.com/printer
CONSUMABLES For a complete list of accessories, visit samsung.com/printer